selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
features
applicationsperformance
·  Cost-effective LED solution for replacing
40W-120W PAR halogen lamps
·  Consumes 85% less energy while lasting
25x longer than the halogen PAR bulbs
they replace
· Compatible with a wide variety of
dimmers (10-100%)
· Instant-on with no warm-up time, unlike
fluorescent replacement lamps
·  Available in 25° narrow flood and 40°
flood beam distributions
·  Choice of warm white 2700K, soft white
3000K, and natural white 4000K color
temperatures
· Emits virtually no harmful ultraviolet or
infrared radiation
7–17
watts
25,000
hours
25X
longer
Life
500-
1300
lumens
LED PARS
· 7W/500 lumens LED replaces 40W PAR20 halogen
· 12W/850 lumens LED replaces 65W PAR30 halogen
· 14/950 lumens LED replaces 75W PAR38 halogen
· 17W/1300 lumens LED replaces 120W PAR38 halogen
· Long life L70: 25,000 hours
· Standard series 80+ CRI · 120V @ 60Hz
·  Operating temperature range: -4°F (-20°C) to 104°F (40°C)
·  UL listed for damp locations (17W PAR38 listed for wet
locations)
· Recessed/Track Lighting
· Property Management
· Accent/Display Lighting
· Retail/Residential
· Hospitality
· Houses of Worship
· Healthcare
· Task Lighting
DIMMABLE
NO BALLAST
REQUIRED
25,000
LIFETIME HRS WARRANTY
3
YR
INSTANT ON
80
CRI (Ra)
selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
23220 W. 84th St, Shawnee, KS 66227 · (P) 1.800.852.2217 (F) 1.800.492.8975
Canada: 81 King St, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 · (P) 1.888.410.8151 (F) 1.888.705.1335
watch > like > follow
dimensions
products
7W PAR20
Ø63mm
2.48"
85.5mm
3.37"
Ø95mm
3.74"
116mm
4.57"
12W PAR30 12W PAR30 Short Neck
95mm
3.74"
92mm
3.62"
Ø120mm
4.72"
130mm
5.12"
14/17W PAR38
LED PARS
ES WET LDL Advantage Part # UPC Watts Lumens CCT Beam
Angle CBCP CRI Rated
Life (hrs)
Halogen Incandescent
Replacement
P
A
R
2
0
 LED7WPAR20/FL/827K-DIM-G4A 90024 7W 500 2700K 40° 1074 80+ 25,000 40W PAR20 Flood Warm White
 LED7WPAR20/FL/830K-DIM-G4A 90023 7W 500 3000K 40° 1127 80+ 25,000 40W PAR20 Flood Soft White
✔ LED7WPAR20/FL/840K-DIM-G4A 90022 7W 500 4000K 40° 1101 80+ 25,000 40W PAR20 Flood Natural White
 LED7WPAR20/NFL/827K-DIM-G4A 90021 7W 500 2700K 25° 1526 80+ 25,000 40W PAR20 Narrow Flood Warm White
 LED7WPAR20/NFL/830K-DIM-G4A 90020 7W 500 3000K 25° 1750 80+ 25,000 40W PAR20 Narrow Flood Soft White
✔ LED7WPAR20/NFL/840K-DIM-G4A 90019 7W 500 4000K 25° 1638 80+ 25,000 40W PAR20 Narrow Flood Natural White
P
A
R
3
0
 LED12WPAR30/FL/827K-DIM-G4A 90072 12W 850 2700K 40° 1976 80+ 25,000 65W PAR30 Flood Warm White
 LED12WPAR30/FL/830K-DIM-G4A 90071 12W 850 3000K 40° 2139 80+ 25,000 65W PAR30 Flood Soft White
✔ LED12WPAR30/FL/840K-DIM-G4A 90070 12W 850 4000K 40° 2058 80+ 25,000 65W PAR30 Flood Natural White
 LED12WPAR30/NFL/827K-DIM-G4A 90069 12W 850 2700K 25° 4761 80+ 25,000 65W PAR30 Narrow Flood Warm White
 LED12WPAR30/NFL/830K-DIM-G4A 90068 12W 850 3000K 25° 4661 80+ 25,000 65W PAR30 Narrow Flood Soft White
✔ LED12WPAR30/NFL/840K-DIM-G4A 90067 12W 850 4000K 25° 4712 80+ 25,000 65W PAR30 Narrow Flood Natural White
P
A
R
3
0
 S
H
O
R
T
  LED12WPAR30S/FL/827-DIM-G4A 08553 12W 850 2700K 40° 1680 80+ 25,000 65W PAR30 Short Flood Warm White
 LED12WPAR30S/FL/830-DIM-G4A 08554 12W 850 3000K 40° 2023 80+ 25,000 65W PAR30 Short Flood Soft White
✔ LED12WPAR30S/FL/840-DIM-G4A 08555 12W 850 4000K 40° 1852 80+ 25,000 65W PAR30 Short Flood Natural White
 LED12WPAR30S/NFL/827-DIM-G4A 08556 12W 850 2700K 25° 5176 80+ 25,000 65W PAR30 Short Narrow Flood Warm White
 LED12WPAR30S/NFL/830-DIM-G4A 08557 12W 850 3000K 25° 3826 80+ 25,000 65W PAR30 Short Narrow Flood Soft White
✔ LED12WPAR30S/NFL/840-DIM-G4A 08558 12W 850 4000K 25° 4501 80+ 25,000 65W PAR30 Short Narrow Flood Natural White
P
A
R
3
8
 LED14WPAR38/FL/827K-DIM-G4A 90061 14W 950 2700K 40° 2092 80+ 25,000 75W PAR38 Flood Warm White
 LED14WPAR38/FL/830K-DIM-G4A 90060 14W 950 3000K 40° 2422 80+ 25,000 75W PAR38 Flood Soft White
✔ LED14WPAR38/FL/840K-DIM-G4A 90059 14W 950 4000K 40° 2257 80+ 25,000 75W PAR38 Flood Natural White
 LED14WPAR38/NFL/827K-DIM-G4A 90058 14W 950 2700K 25° 5148 80+ 25,000 75W PAR38 Narrow Flood Warm White
 LED14WPAR38/NFL/830K-DIM-G4A 90057 14W 950 3000K 25° 4949 80+ 25,000 75W PAR38 Narrow Flood Soft White
✔ LED14WPAR38/NFL/840K-DIM-G4A 90056 14W 950 4000K 25° 5049 80+ 25,000 75W PAR38 Narrow Flood Natural White
  LED17WPAR38/FL/827K-DIM-G4A 90044 17W 1300 2700K 40° 3156 80+ 25,000 120W PAR38 Flood Warm White
  LED17WPAR38/FL/830K-DIM-G4A 90043 17W 1300 3000K 40° 3255 80+ 25,000 120W PAR38 Flood Soft White
 ✔ LED17WPAR38/FL/840K-DIM-G4A 90042 17W 1300 4000K 40° 3206 80+ 25,000 120W PAR38 Flood Natural White
  LED17WPAR38/NFL/827K-DIM-G4A 90041 17W 1300 2700K 25° 7143 80+ 25,000 120W PAR38 Narrow Flood Warm White
  LED17WPAR38/NFL/830K-DIM-G4A 90040 17W 1300 3000K 25° 7180 80+ 25,000 120W PAR38 Narrow Flood  Soft White
 ✔ LED17WPAR38/NFL/840K-DIM-G4A 90039 17W 1300 4000K 25° 7162 80+ 25,000 120W PAR38 Narrow Flood Natural White
ENERGY STAR® Certified   Wet Location Rated      ✔ Lighting Design Lab Qualified
Rev. 2/4/15